COMPLETE SOLUTION FOR INDUSTRY
The Powertec® i S Range are reliable workhorses, solid as always, more convenient than
ever, and superbly productive. Based on the latest inverter platform, combining modularity,
ease of use and optimal MIG/MAG or MMA welding performance with excellent power cost
efficiency. With a specially designed, rugged construction, they are ready to work in even
the most demanding environmental and production conditions. The Powertec® range is
dedicated especially for heavy-fabrication, structural, transportation, shipbuilding and
off-shore industries.

when cooler is connected
Settings: 3 Modes of operation available:
AUTO        OFF         ON
POWERTEC iS RANGE 7 www.lincolnelectric.com.au
CONNECTION CONFIGURATION – STANDARD
4
1
2
6
5
3
7
Connection of the intermediate hose package in front of the power source
ACCESSORIES – ROLL KITS
Roll Kit for aluminium wires Product number
Roll Kit 1.0 / 1.2AT FI37 4 rolls (red / orange) KP14150-U10/12A
Roll Kit 1.2 / 1.6AT FI37 4 rolls (orange / yellow) KP14150-U12/16A
Roll Kit for solid wires
Roll Kit 1.2 / 1.6VT FI37 4 rolls (orange / yellow) KP14150-V12/16
Roll Kit 0.9 / 1.1VT FI37 4 rolls KP14150-V09/11
Roll Kit for cored wires
Roll Kit 1.2 / 1.6RT FI37 4 rolls (orange / yellow) KP14150-V12/16R
Roll Kit 1.4 / 2.0RT FI37 4 rolls KP14150-V14/20R
Each kit contains:
Metal wire guide for Euro socket, 4 rolls and plastic wire
guide set
CUSTOMER ASSISTANCE POLICY